
Ken Rivas 
rivas@nsuok.edu
»» Purchase a parking permit
»» Pay parking citations
»» Parking regulations, maps

CAMPUS POLICE
918.444.2468 or 911 
university_police@nsuok.edu
»» Emergency Support
»» Stalking / Harassment
»» Missing student notification

918.444.3900 
www.goriverhawksgo.com
»» Athletic compliance
»» Student-athlete eligibility

SCHOLARSHIPS
Jessica Langston  |  918.444.3472
burkeje@nsuok.edu
»» Current scholarships
»» Information on other university & foundation 

scholarships

STUDENT AFFAIRS
Dan Mabery
mabery@nsuok.edu
or
Dr. Sheila Self
selfsj@nsuok.edu
918.444.2120

STUDENT CONDUCT / BIT
Josh Rader  |  918.444.2261
conduct@nsuok.edu

STUDENT ENGAGEMENT
Kathy Liles  |  918.444.2526
engagement@nsuok.edu
»» Diversity
»» Fraternity / Sorority
»» Community service
»» Involvement opportunities

STUDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES
Dr. Teri Cochran  |  918.444.3410
cochrant@nsuok.edu
»» Financial aid
»» FAFSA
»» Work-study
»» Student employment

STUDENT HEALTH CENTER
918.444.2126
After-hours patient line:
918.772.6065

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES/TRIO
Lena Deere  |  918.444.3035
deerelr@nsuok.edu
»» Support for students w/ comprehensive academic 

difficulties
»» Difficulty w/ transition to college
»» Peer mentoring
»» Personalized assistance, referrals
»» Must be first generation, low income, or documented 

disability

TITLE IX
Allan Ford  |  918.444.2120
Ford40@nsuok.edu

STUDENT AFFAIRS (continued)

ATHLETICS

PARKING

SAFETY

HOW CAN WE HELP YOU?

HOW CAN WE 
HELP YOU?



ADMISSIONS & RECRUITMENT
Jennifer McClendon  |  918.444.4675
mcclendo@nsuok.edu
»» Undergraduate Admissions
»» Readmission (after suspensions or sitting out)
»» Campus visits
»» Transcript drop-off

CAREER SERVICES
918.444.3110
careerservices@nsuok.edu
»» Career counselors
»» Help w/ resume
»» Graduate school
»» Internships
»» Job shadowing
»» Interview advice
»» Help choosing a major

DISABILITY SERVICES
Donna Agee  |  918.444.2042
ageedm@nsuok.edu
»» Academic support for students  

w/ disabilities
»» Classroom accommodations for students  

w/ disabilities

HAWKREACH
Robin Mackey  |  918.444.2042
hawkreach@nsuok.edu
»» Alcohol and other drug prevention
»» Adjustment / transition
»» Relationship concerns
»» Stress management
»» Anxiety / depression / trauma
»» Wellness checks

HOUSING
Craig Reinehr  |  918.444.4700
reinehr@nsuok.edu
»» Residence hall policies
»» Roommate problems
»» Information about services, campus resources

ACADEMIC ADVISING
Julia Carlo  |  918.444.3656
carloj@nsuok.edu
»» Academic counseling, support
»» Degree / major selection
»» Coursework / degree evaluation
»» Course placement
»» Course registration
»» Campus adjustment 

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATION
Dr. Pamela Fly  |  918.444.2062
fly@nsuok.edu

CENTER FOR TRIBAL STUDIES
Sara Barnett  |  918.444.4356
barnet11@nsuok.edu
»» Financial support information
»» Information and resources for American Indian 

students
»» Cultural activities

GRADUATE COLLEGE
Dr. Cari Keller  |  918.444.2220
kellerc@nsuok.edu

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS
918.444.2050
»» Services specific to International students  

(does not include green card holders)
»» Study abroad

LIBRARY
Circulation Desk  |  918.444.3235
library@nsuok.edu
»» Research assistance
»» Online and print resources
»» Help w/ citing sources
»» Study spaces for groups, individuals
»» Public computers, laptop checkout, printers, scanner
»» University archives/history
»» Government information

REGISTRAR
918.444.2208
registrar@nsuok.edu
»» Transcripts
»» Application for graduation

STUDENT SUCCESS
Josh Groomer  |  918.444.3238
groomer@nsuok.edu
»» Tutoring:  Math, Science (PASS)
»» Library After-Hours Tutoring
»» Writing lab
»» Online (Tutor.com)
»» Academic success programming
»» Map Works Early Alert

TESTING
Marcey Mitcham 
918.444.2138 or 918.444.2139
testing@nsuok.edu
»» Accuplacer, MAT, CLEPT, Residual ACT Testing
»» Proficiency exams
»» AP and IB credit questions
»» Placement Test Proctoring

TRANSFER STUDENT SERVICES
Jennifer Ford  |  918.444.3651
fordj@nsuok.edu
»» Transcript evaluation
»» Degree / Major selection
»» Academic support

VETERANS SERVICES
Tina Wells  |  918.444.2204
veterans@nsuok.edu
»» Veteran scholarship
»» Policy and administrative concerns for veterans
»» Financial support information
»» Information and resources

HOW CAN WE HELP YOU?
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

BUSINESS AFFAIRS

STUDENT AFFAIRS

BURSAR/STUDENT ACCOUNTS
918.444.2160
nsuoba@nsuok.edu
»» Billing questions
»» Payment arrangements

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
918.444.5678
help@nsuok.edu
»» Login / Password issues
»» Blackboard, etc.


